The Murfay Louis Dance Company
Tuesday, November 13, 8:15 p.m.

The Nikolais Dance Theatre
Sunday, February 24, 8:15 p.m.

The Alvin Ailey Repertory Ensemble
Thursday, March 20, 8:15 p.m.
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The Guarneri String Quartet
Monday, September 17, 8:15 p.m.

The Beaux Arts Trio

Saturday, October 13, 8:15 p.m.
Tashi :
Friday, November 16, 8:15 p.m.
Igor Kipnis, Harpsichordist
Friday, February 29, 8:15 p.m.
Jean-Pierre Rampal, Flutist
Tuesday, April 1, 8:15 p.m.

The Amadeus Quartet
Monday, April 28, 8:15 p.m.
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Itzhak Perlman, Violinist
Wednesday, October 3, 8:15 p.m.

The Minnesota Orchestra
Wednesday, October 31, 8:15 p.m.
Youri Egorov, Pianist :
Tuesday, November 27

The Vienna Chamber Orchestra
Wednesday, January 16, 8:15 p.m.
The Nikolais Dance Theatre
Saturday, February 23, 8:15 p.m.

The Saint Louis Symphony Orchestra
Friday, March 14, 8:15 p.m.

Grace Bumbry, Soprano
Wednesday, April 16, 8:15 p.m.
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Box Office will be open September 4-September 17
(Monday-Friday, 10 AM to 4 PM). Concert Series:
882-3875. Box Office: 882-3781.-




